
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, D1 - 720+, Handicapped

New Haven, IN1 British Bowling Company 102 2,750

The lowest score to cash is 2750.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, D2 - 600-719, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN1 Bishop Dwenger High School 118 2,820

Fort Wayne, IN2 Da Real MVP's 122 2,563

Fort Wayne, IN3 S.A.S.S.Y. 115 2,511

Fort Wayne, IN4 Thunderbowl #5 117 2,452

Columbia City, IN5 Columbia City 109 2,440

FORT WAYNE, IN6 2nd Generation All-Stars 104 2,399

The lowest score to cash is 2399.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, D3 - 440-599, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN1 Stafford's Pro Shop 108 2,762

Ft Wayne, IN2 Leo Lions 124 2,621

Fort Wayne, IN3 TB Rising Stars 105 2,528

FORT WAYNE, IN4 Ten Piece 103 2,495

Fort Wayne, IN5 8 RAWR 119 2,442

Fort Wayne, IN6 Johnson's & Willett 112 2,387

Fort Wayne, IN7 Team MVP 116 2,339

FORT WAYNE, IN8 Pro Bowl 1 113 2,204

The lowest score to cash is 2204.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, D4 - 439 & UNDER, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN1 Sesame Street 106 2,696

Fort Wayne, IN2 Perez, Hartman, Smith 107 2,599

FORT WAYNE, IN3 Thunder Bowl I Pro Shop 101 2,585

Fort Wayne, IN4 Fifer's / Allgeier / Klotz 114 2,463

The lowest score to cash is 2463.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, D1 - 360+, Handicapped

New Haven, IN1 David Micah   \ Walley Anthony I. 102 1,463

Columbia City, IN2 Percy Brock D.  \ Born Gage M. 109 1,096

The lowest score to cash is 1096.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, D2 - 300-359, Handicapped
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, D2 - 300-359, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN1 Gardenour Austin L.  \ Scheerer Brodee 108 1,474

New Haven, IN2 Cobb Joseph   \ Heller Grant A. 102 1,396

Fort Wayne, IN3 Allgeier Kyler J.  \ Dambra Hayden 122 1,372

FORT WAYNE, IN4 Croxall Jack A. II \ Deck Christain 113 1,280

Fort Wayne, IN5 White Owen M.  \ Olsen Brayden C. 121 1,270

FORT WAYNE, IN6 Flaugh Rylee   \ Cutler Brooklyn A. 104 1,234

Fort Wayne, IN7 Gonzales Lilliana M.  \ Peake Torrance
(Tori) E.

119 1,233

Fort Wayne, IN8 Stabler Elijah J.  \ Stabler Isaac W. 117 1,221

Fort Wayne, IN9 Gowgiel Daniel T.  \ Dumont Kreigh A. 118 1,206

Fort Wayne, IN10 Sattison Danica   \ Allgeier Keegan J. 115 1,194

Fort Wayne, IN11 Smock Korebie   \ Studebaker Jordyn D. 115 1,094

FORT WAYNE, IN12 Murphy Micah   \ Spillers Gracyn 104 1,011

The lowest score to cash is 1011.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, D3 - 220-299, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN1 Allen Andrew S.  \ Flaugh Cooper T. 123 1,394

Fort Wayne, IN2 Klein Lillian P.  \ Gowgiel Edward A. Jr 118 1,347

Fort Wayne, IN3 Butler Lacey J.  \ Peake Alivia 119 1,346

Fort Wayne, IN4 Gardenour Brayden M.  \ Gardenour
Colten R.

108 1,312

Fort Wayne, IN5 Ruffin A'maya J.  \ Ruffin Samantha L. 116 1,279

Ft Wayne, IN5 Salinas Adrian   \ Houser Owen 124 1,279

Columbia City, IN7 Zorger Timothy L.  \ Jones Chase 109 1,273

Arcola, IN8 Hauser Wyatt D.  \ Hauser Soran J. 120 1,231

Fort Wayne, IN9 Filutze Anthony M.  \ Dominguez Jesus R. 105 1,220

FORT WAYNE, IN10 Croxall Victoria   \ Croxall Layla 113 1,218

Fort Wayne, IN11 Carmichael Haleigh   \ Ridenour Myka 117 1,213

FORT WAYNE, IN12 Laws Briar D.  \ Sonnigsen Daulton G. 101 1,197

Fort Wayne, IN13 Jefferies Austin C.  \ Lehman Benjamin 110 1,126

The lowest score to cash is 1126.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, D4 - 219 & BELOW, Handicapped

FORT WAYNE, IN1 Hamblin Carter A.  \ Spillers Zayn 101 1,295

Fort Wayne, IN2 French Margaret L.  \ Grabner Zoyah 106 1,281

Ft Wayne, IN3 Turkette Delaney L.  \ Cox Jaylynn A. 124 1,276

Fort Wayne, IN4 Hartman Jensen A.  \ Smith Christopher D. 107 1,270

Fort Wayne, IN5 Perez Sophia A.  \ Hartman Roxanne E. 107 1,265

Fort Wayne, IN6 Fifer Zachary E.  \ Fifer Benjamin 114 1,246

Fort Wayne, IN7 French Graham   \ Alwine Beckett S. 106 1,239

Fort Wayne, IN8 Jefferies Carter A.  \ Mueller Joseph R. 111 1,120

Fort Wayne, IN8 Johnson Christopher   \ Johnson Tyler B. 112 1,120
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The lowest score to cash is 1120.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, D1 180+, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN1 Gowgiel Edward A. Jr 118 790

New Haven, IN2 Heller Grant A. 102 756

New Haven, IN3 David Micah 102 751

New Haven, IN4 Walley Anthony I. 102 686

FORT WAYNE, IN5 Murphy Micah 104 657

Fort Wayne, IN6 Olsen Brayden C. 121 641

Columbia City, IN7 Percy Brock D. 109 640

Fort Wayne, IN8 Smock Korebie 115 633

Columbia City, IN9 Born Gage M. 109 549

The lowest score to cash is 549.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, D2 150-179, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN1 Flaugh Cooper T. 123 767

Fort Wayne, IN2 Dambra Hayden 122 754

Fort Wayne, IN3 Gowgiel Daniel T. 118 742

Fort Wayne, IN4 Peake Torrance (Tori) E. 119 732

FORT WAYNE, IN5 Deck Christain 113 680

Fort Wayne, IN6 Sattison Danica 115 679

Fort Wayne, IN7 Scheerer Brodee 108 673

Fort Wayne, IN8 Dumont Kreigh A. 118 662

New Haven, IN8 Cobb Joseph 102 662

FORT WAYNE, IN10 Croxall Jack A. II 113 654

Fort Wayne, IN11 Ruffin Samantha L. 116 648

FORT WAYNE, IN12 Spillers Gracyn 104 646

Fort Wayne, IN13 Stabler Elijah J. 117 645

Fort Wayne, IN14 White Owen M. 121 638

Fort Wayne, IN15 Jefferies Austin C. 110 623

Ft Wayne, IN16 Houser Owen 124 613

FORT WAYNE, IN17 Cutler Brooklyn A. 104 608

Columbia City, IN18 Zorger Timothy L. 109 597

Fort Wayne, IN19 McIntosh Tyler 122 595

Fort Wayne, IN20 Gonzales Lilliana M. 119 591

Fort Wayne, IN21 Stabler Isaac W. 117 570

Fort Wayne, IN22 Dominguez Jesus R. 105 544

FORT WAYNE, IN23 Flaugh Rylee 104 540

The lowest score to cash is 540.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, D3 110-149, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN1 Allen Andrew S. 123 718

Fort Wayne, IN2 Peake Alivia 119 717
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, D3 110-149, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN3 Studebaker Jordyn D. 115 713

Fort Wayne, IN4 Klein Lillian P. 118 673

Fort Wayne, IN5 Allgeier Keegan J. 115 662

Fort Wayne, IN6 Butler Lacey J. 119 659

Fort Wayne, IN7 Lehman Benjamin 110 624

Fort Wayne, IN8 French Graham 106 616

Columbia City, IN9 Jones Chase 109 615

FORT WAYNE, IN10 Sonnigsen Daulton G. 101 614

FORT WAYNE, IN11 Croxall Victoria 113 613

Fort Wayne, IN12 Carmichael Haleigh 117 611

Fort Wayne, IN13 Johnson Christopher 112 606

Arcola, IN14 Hauser Wyatt D. 120 592

Fort Wayne, IN15 Ridenour Myka 117 590

Arcola, IN15 Hauser Soran J. 120 590

Fort Wayne, IN17 Allgeier Kyler J. 122 586

Fort Wayne, IN18 Filutze Anthony M. 105 582

Fort Wayne, IN19 Johnson Samantha K. 112 572

Fort Wayne, IN20 Gardenour Austin L. 108 569

Fort Wayne, IN21 Gardenour Brayden M. 108 551

The lowest score to cash is 551.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, D4 109 & UNDER, Handicapped

FORT WAYNE, IN1 Hamblin Carter A. 101 733

Fort Wayne, IN2 Gardenour Colten R. 108 730

Ft Wayne, IN3 Salinas Adrian 124 700

Ft Wayne, IN4 Turkette Delaney L. 124 689

Fort Wayne, IN5 Alwine Beckett S. 106 688

Fort Wayne, IN6 Allgeier Karaleigh J. 114 669

Ft Wayne, IN6 Cox Jaylynn A. 124 669

Fort Wayne, IN8 French Margaret L. 106 640

Fort Wayne, IN9 Grabner Zoyah 106 639

Fort Wayne, IN10 Johnson Tyler B. 112 623

FORT WAYNE, IN11 Spillers Zayn 101 621

Fort Wayne, IN12 Perez Sophia A. 107 620

Fort Wayne, IN13 Mueller Joseph R. 111 614

Fort Wayne, IN14 Fifer Zachary E. 114 607

Fort Wayne, IN15 Fifer Benjamin 114 588

Fort Wayne, IN16 Smith Christopher D. 107 576

Fort Wayne, IN17 Ruffin A'maya J. 116 562

Fort Wayne, IN18 Jefferies Carter A. 111 557

FORT WAYNE, IN19 Laws Briar D. 101 526

FORT WAYNE, IN20 Croxall Layla 113 512

The lowest score to cash is 512.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

ALL EVENTS, D1 - 180+, Handicapped

New Haven, IN1 David Micah 102 2,192

Fort Wayne, IN2 Gowgiel Edward A. Jr 118 2,163

New Haven, IN3 Walley Anthony I. 102 2,152

New Haven, IN4 Heller Grant A. 102 2,057

Columbia City, IN5 Percy Brock D. 109 1,868

Fort Wayne, IN6 Smock Korebie 115 1,794

FORT WAYNE, IN7 Murphy Micah 104 1,668

Columbia City, IN8 Born Gage M. 109 1,636

The lowest score to cash is 1636.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

ALL EVENTS, D2 - 150-179, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN1 Scheerer Brodee 108 2,202

New Haven, IN2 Cobb Joseph 102 2,062

Fort Wayne, IN3 Dumont Kreigh A. 118 2,031

Fort Wayne, IN4 Gowgiel Daniel T. 118 2,030

Fort Wayne, IN5 Peake Torrance (Tori) E. 119 1,974

Fort Wayne, IN6 Dambra Hayden 122 1,951

Columbia City, IN7 Zorger Timothy L. 109 1,949

Fort Wayne, IN8 Ruffin Samantha L. 116 1,932

FORT WAYNE, IN9 Deck Christain 113 1,899

FORT WAYNE, IN10 Spillers Gracyn 104 1,893

Fort Wayne, IN11 Stabler Elijah J. 117 1,853

FORT WAYNE, IN12 Cutler Brooklyn A. 104 1,832

Fort Wayne, IN13 Dominguez Jesus R. 105 1,815

FORT WAYNE, IN14 Croxall Jack A. II 113 1,786

Fort Wayne, IN15 Stabler Isaac W. 117 1,755

Fort Wayne, IN16 Gonzales Lilliana M. 119 1,734

FORT WAYNE, IN17 Flaugh Rylee 104 1,728

The lowest score to cash is 1728.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

ALL EVENTS, D3 - 110-149, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN1 Peake Alivia 119 2,115

Fort Wayne, IN2 Allen Andrew S. 122 2,056

Fort Wayne, IN3 Allgeier Kyler J. 122 2,029

Fort Wayne, IN4 Klein Lillian P. 118 2,015

Fort Wayne, IN5 French Graham 106 1,942

Fort Wayne, IN6 Studebaker Jordyn D. 115 1,937

Fort Wayne, IN7 Gardenour Austin L. 108 1,934

Fort Wayne, IN8 Butler Lacey J. 119 1,893

Fort Wayne, IN9 Carmichael Haleigh 117 1,868

Fort Wayne, IN10 Allgeier Keegan J. 115 1,864

Fort Wayne, IN11 Filutze Anthony M. 105 1,847
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

ALL EVENTS, D3 - 110-149, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN12 Gardenour Brayden M. 108 1,845

FORT WAYNE, IN13 Sonnigsen Daulton G. 101 1,832

Fort Wayne, IN14 Ridenour Myka 117 1,825

FORT WAYNE, IN15 Croxall Victoria 113 1,798

Columbia City, IN16 Jones Chase 109 1,762

The lowest score to cash is 1762.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

ALL EVENTS, D4 - 109 & UNDER, Handicapped

FORT WAYNE, IN1 Hamblin Carter A. 101 2,099

Fort Wayne, IN2 Gardenour Colten R. 108 2,088

Fort Wayne, IN3 Alwine Beckett S. 106 2,040

Fort Wayne, IN4 Perez Sophia A. 107 1,950

Fort Wayne, IN5 French Margaret L. 106 1,929

Fort Wayne, IN6 Grabner Zoyah 106 1,886

Fort Wayne, IN7 Fifer Zachary E. 114 1,856

Fort Wayne, IN8 Smith Christopher D. 107 1,843

Fort Wayne, IN9 Fifer Benjamin 114 1,834

FORT WAYNE, IN10 Spillers Zayn 101 1,806

FORT WAYNE, IN11 Laws Briar D. 101 1,766

Fort Wayne, IN12 Ruffin A'maya J. 116 1,724

FORT WAYNE, IN13 Croxall Layla 113 1,674

The lowest score to cash is 1674.
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